Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6865
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6865
Hardened Ethernet switches
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6865® is a family of
ruggedized, advanced Layer 3, scalable Ethernet
switches, designed to operate reliably in the harshest

Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6865
Ordering information
Part number Description
OmniSwitch 6865 models
OS6865-P16X OS6865-P16X: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration fan-less chassis with 12 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
PoE+ ports out of which 4 are 75W IEEE 802.3bt ports, two 1000 Base-X SFP ports, two SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, RS-
232 Console (RJ45) and USB port. The bundle includes the chassis pre-installed with fully featured AOS software &
advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPv6), one AC power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card,
power supply tray and hardware for mounting in a
19” rack
OS6865-P16XD OS6865-P16XD: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration fan-less chassis with 12 RJ-45 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE+ ports out of which 4 are 75W IEEE 802.3bt ports, 2 1000 Base-X SFP ports, 2 SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, RS-
232 Console (RJ45) and USB port. The bundle includes the chassis pre-installed with fully featured AOS software &
advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPv6), one DC power supply, user manuals access card, power tray and hardware for
mounting in a 19” rack
OS6865-U12X OS6865-U12X: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration fan-less chassis with four 100/1000 Base-X SFP
ports, two 1000 Base-X SFP Ports, four 10/100/1000 Base-T 75W IEEE 802.3bt ports, two SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, RS-
232 Console (RJ45) and USB port. The bundle includes the chassis pre-installed with fully featured AOS software &
advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPv6), one AC power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card,
power tray and hardware for mounting in a 19” rack.
OS6865-U12XD OS6865-U12XD: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration fan-less chassis with four 100/1000 Base-X SFP
ports, two 1000 Base-X SFP ports, four 10/100/1000 Base-T 75W IEEE 802.3bt ports, two SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, RS-
232 Console (RJ45) and USB port. The bundle includes the chassis pre-installed with fully featured AOS software &
advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPv6), one DC power supply, user manuals access card, power tray and hardware for
mounting in a 19” rack.
OS6865-U28X OS6865-U28X: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration fan-less chassis in a 1U form factor with 20
100/1000 Base-X SFP ports, four SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, four 10/100/1000 Base-T 75W IEEE 802.3bt ports, RS-232
Console (RJ45), USB, and two 20G VFL QSFP+ ports. The bundle includes the chassis pre-installed with fully featured
AOS software & advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPv6), one AC power supply, country-specific power cord, user
manuals access card, power tray and hardware for mounting in a 19” rack.
OS6865-U28XD OS6865-U28XD: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration fan-less chassis in a 1U form factor with 20
100/1000 Base-X SFP ports, four SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, four 10/100/1000 Base-T 75W IEEE 802.3bt ports, RS-232
Console (RJ45), USB, and two 20G VFL QSFP+ ports. The bundle includes the chassis pre-installed with fully featured